
ROLL NO. GENDENAME ENG.301 PBI.104 ECO.030 P.E. 048 POL. 028 TOTAL 500 %AGE RESULT POSITION 

ARTS 13651487 M ADITYA 68 85 65 79 79 376 75.20 PASS TOTAL  STUDENTS -84

ARTS 13651488 M AISHPREET SINGH 69 81 60 76 60 346 69.20 PASS TOTAL PASS- 82  

ARTS 13651489 M AKASH 60 83 59 79 65 346 69.20 PASS COMP.- 2

ARTS 13651490 M AMRINDER SINGH 64 87 56 71 63 341 68.20 PASS

ARTS 13651491 M AMRITPAL SINGH 54 81 66 70 58 329 65.80 PASS FIRST HUSANPREET KAUR(COMM.) 459/500   91.80%

ARTS 13651492 F ANJALI 73 86 77 90 63 389 77.80 PASS SECOND RAJANPREET SINGH (COMM.) 455/500  91%

ARTS 13651493 F ARJU 87 91 84 94 95 451 90.20 PASS THIRD THIRD ARJU (ARTS) 451/500   90.20%

ARTS 13651494 M ARMAN SINGH 67 76 69 78 48 338 67.60 PASS

ARTS 13651495 M ARMAAN SINGH 66 86 61 80 51 344 68.80 PASS

ARTS 13651496 M ARSHDEEP SINGH 70 92 82 69 93 406 81.20 PASS

ARTS 13651497 M EKAM SINGH 46 83 49 76 61 315 63.00 PASS

ARTS 13651498 M EKAMPREET SINGH 46 85 55 74 49 309 61.80 PASS

ARTS 13651499 F EKTA BISHNOI 62 85 65 85 71 368 73.60 PASS

ARTS 13651500 F GULSHANDEEP KAUR 87 93 80 77 85 422 84.40 PASS

ARTS 13651501 M GURVEER SINGH 64 83 62 82 66 357 71.40 PASS

ARTS 13651502 M HARMANBEER SINGH 65 71 59 83 76 354 70.80 PASS

ARTS 13651503 M JAGMEET SINGH 68 85 73 85 73 384 76.80 PASS

ARTS 13651504 M JAIDEEP 77 78 74 91 88 408 81.60 PASS

ARTS 13651505 M JASHAN DEEP SINGH 30 68 58 68 62 286 57.20 COMP               301

ARTS 13651506 M JASPREET SINGH 72 82 70 82 56 362 72.40 PASS

ARTS 13651507 M KANWALJEET SINGH 54 83 63 80 52 332 66.40 PASS

ARTS 13651508 F KARAMJOT KAUR 68 80 65 51 62 326 65.20 PASS

ARTS 13651509 F KIRANPREET KAUR 83 86 74 80 73 396 79.20 PASS

ARTS 13651510 F KOMAL BISHNOI 90 88 78 98 84 438 87.60 PASS

ARTS 13651511 M LOVEPREET SINGH 54 77 79 82 82 374 74.80 PASS

ARTS 13651512 F MANSI 70 69 71 77 74 361 72.20 PASS

ARTS 13651513 F MEHAKPREET KAUR 82 84 59 82 61 368 73.60 PASS

ARTS 13651514 F NETIKA RANI 47 61 50 71 67 296 59.20 PASS

ARTS 13651515 F NOOTAN 82 76 73 88 79 398 79.60 PASS

ARTS 13651516 M OJUS 57 58 51 68 51 285 57.00 PASS

ARTS 13651517 F OSHIKA BHADU 60 79 71 89 74 373 74.60 PASS

ARTS 13651518 F PALAK 75 64 53 77 54 323 64.60 PASS

ARTS 13651519 M PANWINDER  SINGH 67 72 69 73 65 346 69.20 PASS

ARTS 13651520 F PREETI 63 73 66 78 71 351 70.20 PASS

ARTS 13651521 F RAMANPREET KAUR 89 91 67 89 63 399 79.80 PASS

ARTS 13651522 F RUBBY 66 76 46 71 45 304 60.80 PASS

ARTS 13651523 M SAMEER BHATIA 65 78 76 89 77 385 77.00 PASS

ARTS 13651524 M SANJAY KUMAR 55 77 54 70 52 308 61.60 PASS

ARTS 13651525 F SAHAJ PREET 72 90 73 91 83 409 81.80 PASS

ARTS 13651526 M SUKHMAN PREET SINGH 59 72 45 62 49 287 57.40 PASS

ARTS 13651527 F SUMANPREET KAUR CHAHIL 82 85 69 84 73 393 78.60 PASS

ARTS 13651528 M VEER DAVINDER SINGH 66 77 58 74 55 330 66.00 PASS

ARTS 13651529 F ANMOLPREET KAUR 62 81 51 50 45 289 57.80 PASS

ARTS 13651530 M GAGAN SINGH 81 76 70 51 73 351 70.20 PASS

ARTS 13651531 F KHUSHI POONIA 77 90 87 95 74 423 84.60 PASS

ARTS 13651532 F SHEETAL 56 75 57 77 44 309 61.80 PASS

ENG.301 ECO.030 PE.048 BST  054 ACC. 055

COMM. 13651533 M ARMANDEEP SINGH 88 87 95 75 86 431 86.20 PASS

COMM. 13651534 M ABHEY DEEP SINGH 71 77 95 61 73 377 75.40 PASS

ARTS 13651535 M GURMAN SINGH 47 58 48 62 55 270 54.00 PASS

COMM. 13651536 M GURSAHAJ SINGH SIDHU 84 84 90 76 75 409 81.80 PASS

COMM. 13651537 F HARMANPREET KAUR 84 76 91 72 65 388 77.60 PASS

COMM. 13651538 F HARPREET KAUR 74 72 85 84 72 387 77.40 PASS

COMM. 13651539 F HUSANPREET KAUR 96 83 96 89 95 459 91.80 PASS FIRST 

COMM. 13651540 F KOMALPREET KAUR 74 80 65 69 74 362 72.40 PASS

COMM. 13651541 M NAVDEEP SINGH 81 80 96 91 84 432 86.40 PASS

COMM. 13651542 F PARVEER KAUR 78 66 87 53 55 339 67.80 PASS

COMM. 13651543 M RAJANPREET SINGH 89 84 99 85 98 455 91.00 PASS SECOND

COMM. 13651544 F RUKMAN 91 86 94 89 88 448 89.60 PASS

COMM. 13651545 F SHEETAL 82 69 56 46 54 307 61.40 PASS

COMM. 13651546 F SNEHA 67 53 85 44 50 299 59.80 PASS

COMM. 13651547 F SHUBNOOR KAUR 70 61 86 65 55 337 67.40 PASS

COMM. 13651548 F SUKHMAN KAUR 78 51 52 44 57 282 56.40 PASS

COMM. 13651549 F TAPASYA 90 68 89 60 73 380 76.00 PASS

ENG.301 BIO PE.048 PHY042 CHEM.043

SCI. 13651550 F AASTHA 83 52 73 53 61 322 64.40 PASS

SCI. 13651551 F ANGEL 86 67 87 59 83 382 76.40 PASS

SCI. 13651552 M ANUJ 82 69 93 67 71 382 76.40 PASS

SCI. 13651553 F ARPAN DEEP KAUR 65 58 94 53 60 330 66.00 PASS

SCI. 13651554 F ARSHDEEP KAUR 65 52 81 53 63 314 62.80 PASS

SCI. 13651555 F HARJOT KAUR 72 57 87 57 74 347 69.40 PASS

SCI. 13651556 F JASMINE KAUR 87 95 73 82 95 432 86.40 PASS

SCI. 13651557 F KHUSHPREET KAUR 79 69 65 62 70 345 69.00 PASS

SCI. 13651558 F MANPREET KAUR 72 69 94 68 83 386 77.20 PASS

SCI. 13651559 F MEENA YADAV 63 52 86 55 60 316 63.20 PASS

SCI. 13651560 F MEENAL 77 41 79 53 60 310 62.00 COMP               044

SCI. 13651561 M PARSHANT BISHNOI 61 61 82 53 60 317 63.40 PASS

SCI. 13651562 F SUKHMANPREET KAUR 79 73 94 63 81 390 78.00 PASS

SCI. 13651563 F TANVI SINGLA 91 64 97 63 81 396 79.20 PASS

SCI. 13651564 F BAVNEET KAUR 87 74 96 69 82 408 81.60 PASS

SCI. 13651565 M KHUSHAL 79 64 92 56 77 368 73.60 PASS

SCI. 13651566 M KULDEEP SINGH 84 57 88 66 72 367 73.40 PASS

SCI. 13651567 M PAVITAR SINGH 66 52 91 56 66 331 66.20 PASS

SCI. 13651568 M SEHAJDEEP SINGH 78 61 91 54 62 346 69.20 PASS

SCI. 13651569 F YOJAL GARG 88 82 96 80 90 436 87.20 PASS

ARTS 13651570 M DIKSHIT 74 83 84 96 93 430 86.00 PASS

CBSE CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2022-2023 



ROLL NO. GENDER NAME ENG.301 GRADE PBI.104 GRADE ECO.030 GRADE P.E. 048 GRADE POL. 028

ARTS 13651487 M ADITYA 68 C2 85 B1 65 C1 79 B2 79

ARTS 13651488 M AISHPREET SINGH 69 C1 81 B2 60 C1 76 B2 60

ARTS 13651489 M AKASH 60 D1 83 B2 59 C2 79 B2 65

ARTS 13651490 M AMRINDER SINGH 64 C2 87 B1 56 C2 71 C1 63

ARTS 13651491 M AMRITPAL SINGH 54 D1 81 B2 66 C1 70 C1 58

ARTS 13651492 F ANJALI 73 C1 86 B1 77 B1 90 A2 63

ARTS 13651493 F ARJU 87 A2 91 A2 84 A2 94 A1 95

ARTS 13651494 M ARMAN SINGH 67 C2 76 C1 69 B2 78 B2 48

ARTS 13651495 M ARMAAN SINGH 66 C2 86 B1 61 C1 80 B2 51

ARTS 13651496 M ARSHDEEP SINGH 70 C1 92 A2 82 A2 69 C2 93

ARTS 13651497 M EKAM SINGH 46 D2 83 B2 49 D1 76 B2 61

ARTS 13651498 M EKAMPREET SINGH 46 D2 85 B1 55 C2 74 C1 49

ARTS 13651499 F EKTA BISHNOI 62 C2 85 B1 65 C1 85 B1 71

ARTS 13651500 F GULSHANDEEP KAUR 87 A2 93 A2 80 B1 77 B2 85

ARTS 13651501 M GURVEER SINGH 64 C2 83 B2 62 C1 82 B1 66

ARTS 13651502 M HARMANBEER SINGH 65 C2 71 C2 59 C2 83 B1 76

ARTS 13651503 M JAGMEET SINGH 68 C2 85 B1 73 B2 85 B1 73

ARTS 13651504 M JAIDEEP 77 B2 78 C1 74 B1 91 A2 88

ARTS 13651505 M JASHAN DEEP SINGH 30 E 68 C2 58 C2 68 C2 62

ARTS 13651506 M JASPREET SINGH 72 C1 82 B2 70 B2 82 B1 56

ARTS 13651507 M KANWALJEET SINGH 54 D1 83 B2 63 C1 80 B2 52

ARTS 13651508 F KARAMJOT KAUR 68 C2 80 B2 65 C1 51 D2 62

ARTS 13651509 F KIRANPREET KAUR 83 B1 86 B1 74 B1 80 B2 73

ARTS 13651510 F KOMAL BISHNOI 90 A2 88 B1 78 B1 98 A1 84

ARTS 13651511 M LOVEPREET SINGH 54 D1 77 C1 79 B1 82 B1 82

ARTS 13651512 F MANSI 70 C1 69 C2 71 B2 77 B2 74

ARTS 13651513 F MEHAKPREET KAUR 82 B1 84 B1 59 C2 82 B1 61

ARTS 13651514 F NETIKA RANI 47 D2 61 D1 50 D1 71 C1 67

ARTS 13651515 F NOOTAN 82 B1 76 C1 73 B2 88 A2 79

ARTS 13651516 M OJUS 57 D1 58 D1 51 D1 68 C2 51

ARTS 13651517 F OSHIKA BHADU 60 D1 79 B2 71 B2 89 A2 74

CBSE CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2022-20



ARTS 13651518 F PALAK 75 C1 64 D1 53 C2 77 B2 54

ARTS 13651519 M PANWINDER  SINGH 67 C2 72 C1 69 B2 73 C1 65

ARTS 13651520 F PREETI 63 C2 73 C1 66 C1 78 B2 71

ARTS 13651521 F RAMANPREET KAUR 89 A2 91 A2 67 B2 89 A2 63

ARTS 13651522 F RUBBY 66 C2 76 C1 46 D2 71 C1 45

ARTS 13651523 M SAMEER BHATIA 65 C2 78 C1 76 B1 89 A2 77

ARTS 13651524 M SANJAY KUMAR 55 D1 77 C1 54 C2 70 C1 52

ARTS 13651525 F SAHAJ PREET 72 C1 90 A2 73 B2 91 A2 83

ARTS 13651526 M SUKHMAN PREET SINGH 59 D1 72 C1 45 D2 62 D1 49

ARTS 13651527 F SUMANPREET KAUR CHAHIL 82 B1 85 B1 69 B2 84 B1 73

ARTS 13651528 M VEER DAVINDER SINGH 66 C2 77 C1 58 C2 74 C1 55

ARTS 13651529 F ANMOLPREET KAUR 62 C2 81 B2 51 D1 50 D2 45

ARTS 13651530 M GAGAN SINGH 81 B1 76 C1 70 B2 51 D2 73

ARTS 13651531 F KHUSHI POONIA 77 B2 90 A2 87 A2 95 A1 74

ARTS 13651532 F SHEETAL 56 D1 75 C1 57 C2 77 B2 44

COMM. 13651533 M ARMANDEEP SINGH 88 A2 87 A2 95 A1 75 B1 86

COMM. 13651534 M ABHEY DEEP SINGH 71 C1 77 B1 95 A1 61 C1 73

ARTS 13651535 M GURMAN SINGH 47 D2 58 D1 48 D1 62 D1 55

COMM. 13651536 M GURSAHAJ SINGH SIDHU 84 B1 84 A2 90 A2 76 B1 75

COMM. 13651537 F HARMANPREET KAUR 84 B1 76 B1 91 A2 72 B2 65

COMM. 13651538 F HARPREET KAUR 74 C1 72 B2 85 B1 84 A2 72

COMM. 13651539 F HUSANPREET KAUR 96 A1 83 A2 96 A1 89 A2 95

COMM. 13651540 F KOMALPREET KAUR 74 C1 80 B1 65 C2 69 B2 74

COMM. 13651541 M NAVDEEP SINGH 81 B1 80 B1 96 A1 91 A1 84

COMM. 13651542 F PARVEER KAUR 78 B2 66 C1 87 A2 53 C2 55

COMM. 13651543 M RAJANPREET SINGH 89 A2 84 A2 99 A1 85 A2 98

COMM. 13651544 F RUKMAN 91 A1 86 A2 94 A1 89 A2 88

COMM. 13651545 F SHEETAL 82 B1 69 B2 56 D1 46 D2 54

COMM. 13651546 F SNEHA 67 C2 53 C2 85 B1 44 D2 50

COMM. 13651547 F SHUBNOOR KAUR 70 C1 61 C1 86 A2 65 C1 55

COMM. 13651548 F SUKHMAN KAUR 78 B2 51 D1 52 D2 44 D2 57

COMM. 13651549 F TAPASYA 90 A2 68 B2 89 A2 60 C1 73

SCI. 13651550 F AASTHA 83 B1 52 D2 73 C1 53 D1 61

SCI. 13651551 F ANGEL 86 A2 67 C1 87 A2 59 C2 83



SCI. 13651552 M ANUJ 82 B1 69 C1 93 A1 67 B2 71

SCI. 13651553 F ARPAN DEEP KAUR 65 C2 58 D1 94 A1 53 D1 60

SCI. 13651554 F ARSHDEEP KAUR 65 C2 52 D2 81 B1 53 D1 63

SCI. 13651555 F HARJOT KAUR 72 C1 57 D1 87 A2 57 C2 74

SCI. 13651556 F JASMINE KAUR 87 A2 95 A1 73 C1 82 A2 95

SCI. 13651557 F KHUSHPREET KAUR 79 B2 69 C1 65 C2 62 C1 70

SCI. 13651558 F MANPREET KAUR 72 C1 69 C1 94 A1 68 B2 83

SCI. 13651559 F MEENA YADAV 63 C2 52 D2 86 A2 55 D1 60

SCI. 13651560 F MEENAL 77 B2 41 E 79 B2 53 D1 60

SCI. 13651561 M PARSHANT BISHNOI 61 C2 61 C2 82 B1 53 D1 60

SCI. 13651562 F SUKHMANPREET KAUR 79 B2 73 B2 94 A1 63 C1 81

SCI. 13651563 F TANVI SINGLA 91 A1 64 C2 97 A1 63 C1 81

SCI. 13651564 F BAVNEET KAUR 87 A2 74 B1 96 A1 69 B2 82

SCI. 13651565 M KHUSHAL 79 B2 64 B2 92 A1 56 C2 77

SCI. 13651566 M KULDEEP SINGH 84 B1 57 C1 88 A2 66 B2 72

SCI. 13651567 M PAVITAR SINGH 66 C2 52 C2 91 A2 56 C2 66

SCI. 13651568 M SEHAJDEEP SINGH 78 B2 61 B2 91 A2 54 D1 62

SCI. 13651569 F YOJAL GARG 88 A2 82 A2 96 A1 80 A2 90

ARTS 13651570 M DIKSHIT 74 C1 83 B2 84 A2 96 A1 93

TOTAL  STUDENTS -84

TOTAL PASS- 82  

COMP.- 2

FIRST HUSANPREET KAUR(COMM.) 459/500   91.80%

SECOND RAJANPREET SINGH (COMM.) 455/500  91%



THIRD ARJU (ARTS) 451/500   90.20%



GRADE TOTAL 500 %AGE RANK RESULT

A2 376 75.20 34.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

C1 346 69.20 49.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

B2 346 69.20 49.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

B2 341 68.20 55.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

C1 329 65.80 63.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

B2 389 77.80 24.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 451 90.20 3.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

D1 338 67.60 57.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

C2 344 68.80 54.00 A1 A2 A1 PASS

A1 406 81.20 17.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B2 315 63.00 69.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

D1 309 61.80 72.00 A1 B1 B1 PASS

B1 368 73.60 37.00 A1 A1 A2 PASS

A2 422 84.40 12.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B2 357 71.40 44.00 A1 A2 A1 PASS

B1 354 70.80 45.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 384 76.80 29.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 408 81.60 15.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B2 286 57.20 81.00 A1 A2 A2 COMP               301

C1 362 72.40 41.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

C2 332 66.40 59.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B2 326 65.20 64.00 A1 B1 A1 PASS

B1 396 79.20 20.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A2 052 (MATHS)  C2 438 87.60 5.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A2 374 74.80 35.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

B1 361 72.20 43.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

B2 368 73.60 37.00 A1 B1 A1 PASS

B2 296 59.20 78.00 A1 B1 A2 PASS

A2 398 79.60 19.00 A1 A1 A2 PASS

C2 285 57.00 82.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

B1 373 74.60 36.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

22-2023 
GRADES



C2 323 64.60 65.00 A1 B2 A1 PASS

B2 346 69.20 49.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 351 70.20 46.00 A1 B1 A2 PASS

B2 399 79.80 18.00 A1 A1 B1 PASS

D2 304 60.80 76.00 A1 A1 A2 PASS

A2 385 77.00 28.00 A2 A1 A1 PASS

C2 308 61.60 74.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

A2 409 81.80 13.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

D1 287 57.40 80.00 A1 B1 B1 PASS

B1 393 78.60 22.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

C1 330 66.00 61.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

D2 289 57.80 79.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 351 70.20 46.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 423 84.60 11.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

D2 309 61.80 72.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A2 431 86.20 9.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 377 75.40 33.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

C1 270 54.00 84.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 409 81.80 13.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B2 388 77.60 25.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 387 77.40 26.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 459 91.80 1.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 362 72.40 41.00 A2 A1 A1 PASS

A2 432 86.40 7.00 A2 A1 A1 PASS

C1 339 67.80 56.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 455 91.00 2.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A2 448 89.60 4.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

C2 307 61.40 75.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

D1 299 59.80 77.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

C1 337 67.40 58.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

C1 282 56.40 83.00 A1 A2 A2 PASS

B1 380 76.00 32.00 A2 A1 A1 PASS

C1 322 64.40 66.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A2 382 76.40 30.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS



B2 382 76.40 30.00 A2 A2 A1 PASS

C2 330 66.00 61.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

C1 314 62.80 70.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 347 69.40 48.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 432 86.40 7.00 A2 A1 A2 PASS

B2 345 69.00 53.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A2 386 77.20 27.00 A2 A1 A2 PASS

C2 044 (MATHS) D2 316 63.20 68.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

C2 310 62.00 71.00 A1 A1 A1 COMP               044

C2 317 63.40 67.00 A2 A2 A1 PASS

A2 390 78.00 23.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A2 396 79.20 20.00 A2 A1 A2 PASS

A2 408 81.60 15.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 368 73.60 37.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B1 367 73.40 40.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

B2 331 66.20 60.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

C1 346 69.20 49.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS

A2 436 87.20 6.00 A2 A2 A1 PASS

A1 430 86.00 10.00 A1 A1 A1 PASS















 +2 ARTS

ROLL NO. GENDER NAME ENG.301 PBI.104 ECO.030 P.E. 048 POL. 028 TOTAL 500 %AGE RESULT POSITION 

ARTS 13651493 F ARJU 87 91 84 94 95 451 90.20 PASS 1

ARTS 13651510 F KOMAL BISHNOI 90 88 78 98 84 438 87.60 PASS 2

ARTS 13651570 M DIKSHIT 74 83 84 96 93 430 86.00 PASS 3

ARTS 13651531 F KHUSHI POONIA 77 90 87 95 74 423 84.60 PASS 4

ARTS 13651500 F GULSHANDEEP KAUR 87 93 80 77 85 422 84.40 PASS 5

ARTS 13651525 F SAHAJ PREET 72 90 73 91 83 409 81.80 PASS 6

ARTS 13651504 M JAIDEEP 77 78 74 91 88 408 81.60 PASS 7

ARTS 13651496 M ARSHDEEP SINGH 70 92 82 69 93 406 81.20 PASS 8

ARTS 13651521 F RAMANPREET KAUR 89 91 67 89 63 399 79.80 PASS 9

ARTS 13651515 F NOOTAN 82 76 73 88 79 398 79.60 PASS 10

ARTS 13651509 F KIRANPREET KAUR 83 86 74 80 73 396 79.20 PASS 11

ARTS 13651527 F SUMANPREET KAUR CHAHIL 82 85 69 84 73 393 78.60 PASS 12

ARTS 13651492 F ANJALI 73 86 77 90 63 389 77.80 PASS 13

ARTS 13651523 M SAMEER BHATIA 65 78 76 89 77 385 77.00 PASS 14

ARTS 13651503 M JAGMEET SINGH 68 85 73 85 73 384 76.80 PASS 15

ARTS 13651487 M ADITYA 68 85 65 79 79 376 75.20 PASS 16

ARTS 13651511 M LOVEPREET SINGH 54 77 79 82 82 374 74.80 PASS 17

ARTS 13651517 F OSHIKA BHADU 60 79 71 89 74 373 74.60 PASS 18

ARTS 13651499 F EKTA BISHNOI 62 85 65 85 71 368 73.60 PASS 19

ARTS 13651513 F MEHAKPREET KAUR 82 84 59 82 61 368 73.60 PASS 20

ARTS 13651506 M JASPREET SINGH 72 82 70 82 56 362 72.40 PASS 21

ARTS 13651512 F MANSI 70 69 71 77 74 361 72.20 PASS 22

ARTS 13651501 M GURVEER SINGH 64 83 62 82 66 357 71.40 PASS 23

ARTS 13651502 M HARMANBEER SINGH 65 71 59 83 76 354 70.80 PASS 24

ARTS 13651520 F PREETI 63 73 66 78 71 351 70.20 PASS 25

ARTS 13651530 M GAGAN SINGH 81 76 70 51 73 351 70.20 PASS 26

ARTS 13651488 M AISHPREET SINGH 69 81 60 76 60 346 69.20 PASS 27

ARTS 13651489 M AKASH 60 83 59 79 65 346 69.20 PASS 28

ARTS 13651519 M PANWINDER  SINGH 67 72 69 73 65 346 69.20 PASS 29

ARTS 13651495 M ARMAAN SINGH 66 86 61 80 51 344 68.80 PASS 30

ARTS 13651490 M AMRINDER SINGH 64 87 56 71 63 341 68.20 PASS 31

ARTS 13651494 M ARMAN SINGH 67 76 69 78 48 338 67.60 PASS 32

ARTS 13651507 M KANWALJEET SINGH 54 83 63 80 52 332 66.40 PASS 33

ARTS 13651528 M VEER DAVINDER SINGH 66 77 58 74 55 330 66.00 PASS 34

ARTS 13651491 M AMRITPAL SINGH 54 81 66 70 58 329 65.80 PASS 35

ARTS 13651508 F KARAMJOT KAUR 68 80 65 51 62 326 65.20 PASS 36



ARTS 13651518 F PALAK 75 64 53 77 54 323 64.60 PASS 37

ARTS 13651497 M EKAM SINGH 46 83 49 76 61 315 63.00 PASS 38

ARTS 13651498 M EKAMPREET SINGH 46 85 55 74 49 309 61.80 PASS 39

ARTS 13651532 F SHEETAL 56 75 57 77 44 309 61.80 PASS 40

ARTS 13651524 M SANJAY KUMAR 55 77 54 70 52 308 61.60 PASS 41

ARTS 13651522 F RUBBY 66 76 46 71 45 304 60.80 PASS 42

ARTS 13651514 F NETIKA RANI 47 61 50 71 67 296 59.20 PASS 43

ARTS 13651529 F ANMOLPREET KAUR 62 81 51 50 45 289 57.80 PASS 44

ARTS 13651526 M SUKHMAN PREET SINGH 59 72 45 62 49 287 57.40 PASS 45

ARTS 13651505 M JASHAN DEEP SINGH 30 68 58 68 62 286 57.20 COMP            46

ARTS 13651516 M OJUS 57 58 51 68 51 285 57.00 PASS 47

ARTS 13651535 M GURMAN SINGH 47 58 48 62 55 270 54.00 PASS 48



 +2   COMM.

ROLL NO. GENDER NAME ENG.301 ECO.030 PE.048 BST  054 ACC. 055 TOTAL 500 %AGE RESULT POSITION 

COMM. 13651539 F HUSANPREET KAUR 96 83 96 89 95 459 91.80 PASS 1

COMM. 13651543 M RAJANPREET SINGH 89 84 99 85 98 455 91.00 PASS 2

COMM. 13651544 F RUKMAN 91 86 94 89 88 448 89.60 PASS 3

COMM. 13651541 M NAVDEEP SINGH 81 80 96 91 84 432 86.40 PASS 4

COMM. 13651533 M ARMANDEEP SINGH 88 87 95 75 86 431 86.20 PASS 5

COMM. 13651536 M GURSAHAJ SINGH SIDHU 84 84 90 76 75 409 81.80 PASS 6

COMM. 13651537 F HARMANPREET KAUR 84 76 91 72 65 388 77.60 PASS 7

COMM. 13651538 F HARPREET KAUR 74 72 85 84 72 387 77.40 PASS 8

COMM. 13651549 F TAPASYA 90 68 89 60 73 380 76.00 PASS 9

COMM. 13651534 M ABHEY DEEP SINGH 71 77 95 61 73 377 75.40 PASS 10

COMM. 13651540 F KOMALPREET KAUR 74 80 65 69 74 362 72.40 PASS 11

COMM. 13651542 F PARVEER KAUR 78 66 87 53 55 339 67.80 PASS 12

COMM. 13651547 F SHUBNOOR KAUR 70 61 86 65 55 337 67.40 PASS 13

COMM. 13651545 F SHEETAL 82 69 56 46 54 307 61.40 PASS 14

COMM. 13651546 F SNEHA 67 53 85 44 50 299 59.80 PASS 15

COMM. 13651548 F SUKHMAN KAUR 78 51 52 44 57 282 56.40 PASS 16



12  MEDICAL

ROLL NO. GENDER NAME ENG.301 BIO PE.048 PHY042 CHEM.043 TOTAL 500 %AGE RESULT POSITION 

SCI. 13651556 F JASMINE KAUR 87 95 73 82 95 432 86.40 PASS 1

SCI. 13651563 F TANVI SINGLA 91 64 97 63 81 396 79.20 PASS 2

SCI. 13651562 F SUKHMANPREET KAUR 79 73 94 63 81 390 78.00 PASS 3

SCI. 13651558 F MANPREET KAUR 72 69 94 68 83 386 77.20 PASS 4

SCI. 13651551 F ANGEL 86 67 87 59 83 382 76.40 PASS 5

SCI. 13651552 M ANUJ 82 69 93 67 71 382 76.40 PASS 6

SCI. 13651555 F HARJOT KAUR 72 57 87 57 74 347 69.40 PASS 7

SCI. 13651557 F KHUSHPREET KAUR 79 69 65 62 70 345 69.00 PASS 8

SCI. 13651553 F ARPAN DEEP KAUR 65 58 94 53 60 330 66.00 PASS 9

SCI. 13651550 F AASTHA 83 52 73 53 61 322 64.40 PASS 10

SCI. 13651561 M PARSHANT BISHNOI 61 61 82 53 60 317 63.40 PASS 11

SCI. 13651559 F MEENA YADAV 63 52 86 55 60 316 63.20 PASS 12

SCI. 13651554 F ARSHDEEP KAUR 65 52 81 53 63 314 62.80 PASS 13

SCI. 13651560 F MEENAL 77 41 79 53 60 310 62.00 COMP       14





12 NON MEDICAL

ROLL NO. GENDER NAME ENG.301 MATHS PE.048 PHY042 CHEM.043TOTAL 500 %AGE RESULT POSITION 

SCI. 13651569 F YOJAL GARG 88 82 96 80 90 436 87.20 PASS 1

SCI. 13651564 F BAVNEET KAUR 87 74 96 69 82 408 81.60 PASS 2

SCI. 13651565 M KHUSHAL 79 64 92 56 77 368 73.60 PASS 3

SCI. 13651566 M KULDEEP SINGH 84 57 88 66 72 367 73.40 PASS 4

SCI. 13651568 M SEHAJDEEP SINGH 78 61 91 54 62 346 69.20 PASS 5

SCI. 13651567 M PAVITAR SINGH 66 52 91 56 66 331 66.20 PASS 6


